REVISIONS
REV. DESCRIPTION DATE APPROVED
- NEW RELEASE -
1 MOUNTING BRACKET WAS FABRICATED NOW PURCHASED. PLATE WASHERS WERE FABRICATED NOW PURCHASED. 4/22/2026 F. BRYANT
v % N~ i . . = o N T S
wn wn -— - wn o wn - -— wn wn
D
L N i
? === ____1:1 ] J;: ________________________________________________________________________________________________ ﬁ_ _ﬁ.____ ______________________'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_I:Z_31:_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_'_ _______________________ ____ﬁ__ii_ _______________________________________________________________________________________________ 1:1 ] 13
5 L; n i o s i ! 18" MOUNTING>
A ? 0l i it © i I
; il il - - / il AN :
/ ! | I I ! :: \
HOLES FOR | | { |
5/8" HARDWARE \ N &
TYPICAL 5/8" TYPICAL I ( 42--> _ “ :, _
7V 6V 9V 8
ATYNAE ) T T1]
O 1]
I
(14) ! B
2] INE ~
[T T 17 T 1]
INRIIRAL
CooLd o
e [||::)
DETAIL A
SEE DETAIL A
HOLE FOR
5/8" HARDWARE -
TYPICAL ”
% s m
5§ () = )
) -
| | g
| |
i ] f i
180 |
RN
'\ fr[ J (2X ©.94 )
(120" BEAM LENGTH )
( 120" OVER ALL LENGTH )
ITEM NO. PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION Qry.
M1 A700-0044 CROSSARM MOUNTING BRACKET, DEADEND, 3400 SERIES 1
2 3403A120-D312-2R10 CA |ASSEMBLY, 3402 DEADEND CROSSARM, 8 ] SRR O AR e Ve | DATe 000
- : 5 - — SIANDARD TOLERANGES | ORAMN_[F. BRYANT 10/16/2025 Amopos
3 A616-0020-02 BOLT, HEX, 3/4™10 X 6.00" LONG, HOT DIPPED GALVANIZED STEEL, 1-1/8" DRIVE 2 FRACTONAL: 11732 CHECKED Sl B
4 A416-0042-01 E;C/)A\(E\Ij X\I/\l,?\ZSEHSEg,TEgR 3/4" SCREW, 0.766"ID, 1.265" OD, 0.188" THICK, HOT-DIPPED 5 :“&%E%é%éfiﬁ?léi; oo e : 12208 MISSOURI BOTIOM ROAD, HAZELWOOD, MO 63042
$16.0019-00 S S 3/410, 2 o a 5 THREE PLACE DECIMAL: £0.005 QA. TLE: DALY ABTRINTH TECH COM
5 A616-0019- EXTREME STRENGTH NUT, HEX, 3/4"-10, 2H, HOT-DIPPED GALVANIZED . TERPRET GEOMETRIC :
TOLERANCING PER: ANSI Y14. ASSEMBLY, RUS, 3403, DEADEND, (2) WIRE,
LOCK WASHER, FOR 5/8" SCREW, 0.641" D, 1.073" OD, 0.156" THICK, HOT-DIPPED MATERIAL CROSSARM WITH GAIN. 10" (2)
6 Aé] 6_0042_02 GALVAN'ZED STEEL 4 - PROPRIETARY AND CONFIDENTIAL !
<I> 7 A700'OO49 WASHER, SQUARE, 3625” X 3625” X 025 THlCK WlTH 066 THRU HOLE 4 FINISH THEINFOR(I;A?T\ONSCOIONTAglEDINTOHIS S|ZE DWG NO REV
8 A616-0017-02 EYENUT, 5/8-11, GALVANIZED STEEL 4 ’ e oo | [ 3403A120-D312-2R10| |
9 A711-0044 ALL-THREAD, 5/8"-11 X 7.50" LONG, GALV. STEEL 2 boNoTsCAEDRAWING | | VRIS ALE: 158 | WEIGHT: 96,37 [ SHEET 1 OF |




	Sheet1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4
	Drawing View6


